'7 NaijaHouses

Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 70,000,000.00

Mobile: 08064792794

Office:

Fax:
Etudaiyesproperties@gmail.com

Mustapha Muhammed Etudaiye

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/Etudaiyesproperties@gmail.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

o B A >

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com  Type Duplex Built

1682 days

4 Bedroom duplex with a BQ (2units available only) FEATURES: Tarred roads 24 hours electricity (dedicated
generator) Steady water supply Ample parking space Green area Well secured.

=]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses
Property Summary

Features
No Records Found

Property ID: P5052482077
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 70000000
Year Built:

Property Size: Sqgm
Building Size: Sqm
Lot Size: Sqm

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom: 4
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of . . .
0

This Home : Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 70000000

?g;um Districk, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja 5 A 270000000 0Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 65000000 0Km
?g;uml Districts, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja 5 5 270000000 0Km
Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 850000000 0Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 47000000 OKm
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 80000000 0Km
Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 120000000 0Km
durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 90000000 0Km
Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3000000 0Km
Durumi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 760000000 0Km
durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 8 370000000 857 0Km
Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 850000000 0Km
durumi , Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 2500000000 0Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 180000000 0Km
durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 80000000 0Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 850000000 0Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 500000000 0Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 350000000 0Km
Gudu, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 13000000000 0.5Km
FHA Lugbe close to winners chapel, Abuja, 4 5500000 420 0.7Km
Abuja FCT

Prince and Princess Estate, Duboyi, Gudu,

Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5600000000 58000 0.8Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 65000000 0.8Km
opposite American International School,

#6, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 90000000 1Km
Behind American school , Durumi II, Abuja,

Abuja FCT 5 180000000 1Km
Zuba 1 Part 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 50000000 40000 1.1Km
Zuba 1 part 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 60000000 50000 1.1Km

is report has

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




‘\ NajjaHou
Ab'!l]a FCT

Jedo Estate, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT

1coc
Uowd

Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi by Living Faith, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

2, #6, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT

APO DISTRICT, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo, #5, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gudu after Gtbank, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

dakwo district , Abuja, Abuja FCT
Pegi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Pegi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Dakwo District , Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lugbe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gudu, #60, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gudu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gudu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gudu, Abuja, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gudu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
GUDU, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Katampe Ext, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Katampe ext, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Ecowas, Diplomatic Drive, katampe
extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Obiaji street Garki Abuja, Abuja, Abuja FCT

garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT

W B~ OO N WY B W

S B~ W O W o

owom%mr—\w%wOﬁo%wog

IS

120000000
60000000
4000000
160000000
60000000
43000000
85000000
250000000
80000000

800000000

16000000
2500000
48000000
75000000
6000000
2000000000
160000000
40000000
90000000
33000000
180000000
1300000000
35000000
70000000
45000000
1200000000
180000000
50000000
59000000
120000000
90000000
350000000

20000000

150000000
170000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

6000

1000

11800

410

4000
2225

1530000
4500

2244

500

1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.3Km
1.3Km
1.3Km
1.3Km

1.4Km

1.5Km
1.5Km
1.5Km
1.5Km
1.5Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
2Km

2Km

2Km

2Km



(21N

IajialdAricse
= |1U|A1Dq| IVUIT O

Qs odja rCT 1 10000000 2Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 500000000 700 2Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT 49 49 2500000000 2Km
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 85000000 1000 2.1Km
Gaduwa district, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja 3 3 35000000 2 1Km
FCT

GADUWA, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 40000000 2.1Km
Around NCDC Estate, Gaduwa, Abuja,

Abuja FCT 0 100000000 2.1Km
Gaduwa before gudu, Gaduwa, Abuja,

Abuja FCT 5 90000000 2000 2.1Km
Around GAAT School, Gaduwa, Abuja,

Abuja FCT 0 75000000 873 2.1Km
Gaduwa, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 50000000 2.1Km
Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 60000000 2.1Km
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 190000000 2.2Km
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 70000000 2.2Km
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 40000000 2.2Km
gaduwa district , Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja 4 A 87000000 2 2Km
FCT )

Off Next n Cash Carry, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja 9 38000000 2 2Km
FCT

Kaura Games Village, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 150000000 2.2Km
Kaura, Games village, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 130000000 2.2Km
Games Village, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 4 40000000 2.2Km
010 010, #010, Games village, Abuja, 10 10 60000000 1374006  2.2Km
Abuja FCT )
games village, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja 6 6 60000000 2 2Km
FCT )
games village, kaura district, Games

village, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 60000000 1020 2.2Km
Games Village, Games village, Abuja, Abuja

FCT 5 6 150000000 2.2Km
kaura , Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 50000000 2.3Km
kaura, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 90000000 1200 2.3Km
Kaura district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 10000000 400 2.3Km
Kaura, Abuja, Abuja FCT 70000000 738 2.3Km
New Kaura District, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 45000000 2.4Km
kaura District, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 55000000 2.4Km
Kaura District, Games village, Abuja, Abuja 0 200000000 5980 2 AKm

FCT

ation furnished|by sources deemed reliab.e , how

This eport has been preparced hased on infor

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




(T IV

iialldAiiese
“Soa INUIJUT 1IVUOTS
wa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Kukwaba , Abuja, Abuja FCT
Kukwaba District, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Apo legislative , Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo legislative quarters, Apo, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Durumi, Durumi II, Abuja, Abuja FCT

(2 BEENS) BN e}

15000000 500
500000000
200000000
1200000000

30000000 400

240000000 2100

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

2.5Km
2.5Km
2.5Km
2.5Km

2.5Km

2.5Km




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




