

Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT



Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT NGN 70,000,000.00

Mustapha Muhammed Etudaiye

Nigeria

Mobile: 08064792794

Office: Fax:

Etudaiyesproperties@gmail.com





Property Details













Sale

Status Active

Price/Sq Ft ₩

naijahouses.com **1682 days**

Type **Duplex**

Built

4 Bedroom duplex with a BQ (2units available only) FEATURES: Tarred roads 24 hours electricity (dedicated generator) Steady water supply Ample parking space Green area Well secured.







Property Summary

Features

No Records Found



Property ID: P5052482077

Category: For Sale

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 70000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m
Building Size: Sq m
Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom:

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:





Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		70000000		0
Durumi Districk, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	4	270000000		0Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		65000000		0Km
Durumi Districts, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	270000000		0Km
Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	850000000		0Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	47000000		0Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	80000000		0Km
Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		120000000		0Km
durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		90000000		0Km
Durumi , Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		3000000		0Km
Durumi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		760000000		0Km
durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT	8		370000000	857	0Km
Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		850000000		0Km
durumi , Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		2500000000		0Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	180000000		0Km
durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		80000000		0Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	850000000		0Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		500000000		0Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	3	350000000		0Km
Gudu, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		13000000000		0.5Km
FHA Lugbe close to winners chapel, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		5500000	420	0.7Km
Prince and Princess Estate, Duboyi, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		5600000000	58000	0.8Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	65000000		0.8Km
opposite American International School, #6, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	90000000		1Km
Behind American school , Durumi II, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		180000000		1Km
Zuba 1 Part 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		50000000	40000	1.1Km
Zuba 1 part 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		60000000	50000	1.1Km
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	300000000	_	1.2Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable, however no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



Naija Houses Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	120000000		1.2Km
Jedo Estate, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	60000000		1.2Km
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		4000000	6000	1.2Km
Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		160000000		1.2Km
Jahi by Living Faith, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	60000000		1.2Km
2, #6, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	43000000		1.3Km
APO DISTRICT, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		85000000	1000	1.3Km
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	250000000		1.3Km
Apo, #5, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		80000000		1.3Km
Gudu after Gtbank, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		800000000	11800	1.4Km
dakwo district , Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	16000000		1.5Km
Pegi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		2500000	410	1.5Km
Pegi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		48000000		1.5Km
Dakwo District , Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	75000000		1.5Km
Lugbe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		6000000		1.5Km
Gudu, #60, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	60		2000000000	4000	1.9Km
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		160000000	2225	1.9Km
Gudu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		40000000		1.9Km
Gudu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		90000000		1.9Km
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		33000000		1.9Km
Gudu, Abuja, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		180000000		1.9Km
Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1300000000		1.9Km
Gudu , Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		35000000	0	1.9Km
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		70000000		1.9Km
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	45000000	1530000	1.9Km
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		1200000000	4500	1.9Km
Gudu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	180000000		1.9Km
GUDU, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		50000000		1.9Km
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		59000000		1.9Km
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		120000000	2244	1.9Km
Katampe Ext, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		90000000		2Km
Katampe ext, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		350000000		2Km
Ecowas, Diplomatic Drive, katampe extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		20000000	500	2Km
Obiaji street Garki Abuja, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	150000000		2Km
garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	170000000		2Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable, however no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



NaijaHouses Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		10000000		2Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		500000000	700	2Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT	49	49	2500000000		2Km
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		85000000	1000	2.1Km
Gaduwa district, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	35000000		2.1Km
GADUWA, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		40000000		2.1Km
Around NCDC Estate, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		100000000		2.1Km
Gaduwa before gudu, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		90000000	2000	2.1Km
Around GAAT School, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		75000000	873	2.1Km
Gaduwa, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		50000000		2.1Km
Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		60000000		2.1Km
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	190000000		2.2Km
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	70000000		2.2Km
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	40000000		2.2Km
gaduwa district , Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	87000000		2.2Km
Off Next n Cash Carry, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		38000000		2.2Km
Kaura Games Village, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		150000000		2.2Km
Kaura, Games village, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	130000000		2.2Km
Games Village, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	40000000		2.2Km
010 010, #010, Games village, Abuja, Abuja FCT	10	10	60000000	1374006	2.2Km
games village, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	6	60000000		2.2Km
games village, kaura district, Games village, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		60000000	1020	2.2Km
Games Village, Games village, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	150000000		2.2Km
kaura , Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		50000000		2.3Km
kaura, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		90000000	1200	2.3Km
Kaura district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		10000000	400	2.3Km
Kaura, Abuja, Abuja FCT			70000000	738	2.3Km
New Kaura District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		45000000		2.4Km
kaura District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	55000000		2.4Km
Kaura District, Games village, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		200000000	5980	2.4Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable, however no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



NajjaHouses						
Naija Houses ba, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		15000000	500	2.5Km	
Kukwaba , Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		500000000		2.5Km	
Kukwaba District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	200000000		2.5Km	
Apo legislative , Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	1200000000		2.5Km	
Apo legislative quarters, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	0	30000000	400	2.5Km	
Durumi, Durumi II, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		240000000	2100	2.5Km	





Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of
	Month	Average Frice	Maximum Frice	Millimum Frice	Properties

No Records Found





Property Photos













